

ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 44347446

Data publicarii 25.10.19 Coduri CPV 39715000-7

Pretul estimativ: 4.569,47 RON - 4.569,47 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PE D20 20 ML X 1,18 = 23,60 CABLU ELECTRIC 3X2.5 50 ML X 3,78 = 189,00 TEU PE F63X2 FI 1 BUC X 25,21 = 25,21 REDUCTIE 2X1 ZN 1 BUC X 9,24 = 9,24 COT PE 32 FE 1 BUC X 5,46 = 5,46 COT PE F32 1 BUC X 7,56 = 7,56 NIPLU REDUS 1 1/4 1 BUC X 12,61 = 12,61 SUPAPA SENS 1 BUC X 32,77 = 32,77 MUFA PE 32 FE 1 BUC X 4,62 = 4,62 SFOARA POMPA 15 BUC X 2,1 = 31,50 POMPA SUBMERSIBILA 3/8 1 BUC X 1008 = 1008,00 ROB 2" HIDRANT 4 BUC X 163,87 = 655,48 FURTUN POMPIER 2 BUC X 126,05 = 252,10 CUPLA POMPIER 2 BUC X 12,61 = 25,22 ROB 2" MF 4 BUC X 92,44 = 369,76 NIPLU 2" ZN 1 BUC X 10,08 = 10,08 TEU PPR 32 1 BUC X 2,1 = 2,10 COT PPR 32 1 BUC X 1,68 = 1,68 ADEZIV TAC PAC 1 BUC X 6,72 = 6,72 RACORD POMPIER 2 B 1 BUC X 12,61 = 12,61 RMIFICATIE PP F110/45 1 BUC X 8,4 = 8,40 COT PP F110/45 1 BUC X 4,2 = 4,20 REDUS PP 110X50 1 BUC X 3,36 = 3,36 COT PP F50/45 3 BUC X 2,1 = 6,30 COT PP F50/87 8 BUC X 2,100 = 16,80 TEAVA PVC F50/0.5M 4 BUC X 2,940 = 11,76 TEAVA PVC F50/0.25M 2 BUC X 2,520 = 5,04 BANDA TEFL MARE 1 BUC X 5,880 = 5,88 ROB DS 1/2 HERZ 2 BUC X 23,530 = 47,06 PARA DUS SIMPLA 10 BUC X 6,720 = 67,20 RAC APA 1/2 40 CM 4 BUC X 7,560 = 30,24 TEAVA PVC F40/0.5M 4 BUC X 2,520 = 10,08 SILICON TRANSPARENT 1 BUC X 12,610 = 12,61 REDUS PP 50X40 4 BUC X 2,100 = 8,40 VALSIR MARE 1 BUC X 10,920 = 10,92 TEAVA PPR 20 FC 36 BUC X 2,940 = 105,84 TEU PPR 20 4 BUC X 0,840 = 3,36 TEU PPR 20 FE 4 BUC X 4,620 = 18,48 COT PPR 20 FE 4 BUC X 4,200 = 16,80 MUFA PPR 20 5 BUC X 0,420 = 2,10 RED. PP 50X40 SC 1 BUC X 3,78